South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 05:52:54 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4694 General Bill, By Littlejohn, Bailey, J.J. Bailey, D.M. Bruce, J.D. Cole, K.S. Corbett, Fair, T.L. Farr, B.J. Gordon,
D.N. Holt, Keegan, Koon, Martin, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss, Sharpe, R. Smith, Vaughn, C.C. Wells and L.S. Whipper

A Bill to amend Section 29-7-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the penalty for failure to pay a laborer,
subcontractor, or materialman, so as to increase the penalty.

02/21/90
02/21/90
03/21/90
03/29/90
04/03/90
04/04/90
04/05/90
04/10/90
04/10/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-19

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-19
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 3, 1990 HJ-46

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 4, 1990 HJ-19

Read second time HJ-36

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



