South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:52:54 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4694 General Bill, By Littlejohn, Bailey, J.J. Bailey, D.M. Bruce, J.D. Cole, K.S. Corbett, Fair, T.L. Farr, B.J. Gordon, D.N. Holt, Keegan, Koon, Martin, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss, Sharpe, R. Smith, Vaughn, C.C. Wells and L.S. Whipper

A Bill to amend Section 29-7-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the penalty for failure to pay a laborer, subcontractor, or materialman, so as to increase the penalty.

02/21/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-19
02/21/90	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-19
03/21/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
03/29/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 3, 1990 HJ-46
04/03/90	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 4, 1990 HJ-19
04/04/90	House	Read second time HJ-36
04/05/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
04/10/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
04/10/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-12